Westonka Activity Center
Pool Schedule
September 6th-12th

IMonday

5:00 AMI

5:30 AM|

6:00 Am|

CLOSED

6:30 AM|

FOR

7:00 amj

LABOR

Tuesda)

\Wednesda

Frida

Saturda

11 JSunda

7:30 M|

DAY

MWHS

8:00 AM|

8:30 AM|

9:00 am|

9:30 |

10:00 Am|

CLOSED

10:30 Am|

FOR

11:00 Am|

LABOR

11:30 M|

DAY

12:00 |

Swim & Dive

7-10AM

12

12:30 PMI

1.00 P

1:30 PMI

2:00 e

CLOSED

2:30 pu]

FOR

3:00 PM]

LABOR

3:30 P

DAY

MWHS

MWHS

MWHS

4:00 PMI

Swim & Dive

Swim & Dive

Swim & Dive

4:30 |

5:00 P

5:30 P

6:00 P

CLOSED

6:30 P

FOR

7:00 P

LABOR

7:30 P

DAY

3:30-5PM

Practice

3:30-6PM

3:30-5PM

8:00 P

8:30 PMI

9:00 PMI

9:30 PMI

10:00 puij




