Westonka Activity Center Pool Schedule September 6th-12th

	Monday 6	Tuesday 7	Wednesday 8	Thursday 9	Friday 10	Saturday 11	Sunday 12
5:00 AM		Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim		
5:30 AM		5:00AM -7:00AM	5:00AM-7:00AM	5:00AM-7:00AM	5:00AM-7:00AM		
6:00 AM	CLOSED	Audrey	Audrey	Audrey	Audrey		
6:30 AM	FOR						
7:00 AM	LABOR						
7:30 AM	DAY					MWHS	
8:00 AM						Swim & Dive	
8:30 AM		AOA Aqua Fit		AOA Aqua Fit		7-10AM	
9:00 AM		8:30-9:30AM		8:30-9:30AM			
9:30 AM		Lap Swim		Lap Swim			
10:00 AM	CLOSED	9:30-11AM		9:30-11AM		Westonka	
10:30 AM	FOR	Christine	Lap Swim	Christine	Lap Swim	Flyers	
11:00 AM	LABOR		10:30A-12PM		10:30A-12PM	10-11:30AM	WAC
11:30 AM	DAY		Christine		Christine		Pool Party
12:00 PM						Lap Swim	11AM-12:30PM
12:30 PM						12-1:30P	
1:00 PM						Christine	
1:30 PM							
2:00 PM	CLOSED						
2:30 PM	FOR						
3:00 PM	LABOR						
3:30 PM	DAY	MWHS	MWHS		MWHS		
4:00 PM		Swim & Dive	Swim & Dive		Swim & Dive		Lap Swim
4:30 PM		3:30-5PM	Practice		3:30-5PM		4-5:30PM
5:00 PM		Dive Camp	3:30-6PM		Dive Camp		Christine
5:30 PM		5-6PM			5-6PM		
6:00 PM	CLOSED	Westonka	Aqua Fit	Westonka	Westonka		
6:30 PM	FOR	Flyers	6:00PM-7:00PM	Flyers	Flyers		
7:00 PM	LABOR	6-7:30PM		6-7:30PM	6-7:30PM		
7:30 PM	DAY						
8:00 PM							
8:30 PM							
9:00 PM							
9:30 PM							
10:00 PM							